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Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.pl/b35-40w-matowa-e27-230v-narva-8300-p-1148.html

Opis produktu

Swieczka matowa E27 40W AK
1000h 400Im

B35 40W matowa E27 230V Narva

8300

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

» Trzonek

» Napiecie [V]

» Moc [W]

» Kelwiny [°K]

3,50 PLN

2,85 PLN
4;00-PLN
Dostepny od reki
24 godziny
27-23-00
331040 0013
4014501008300
NARVA

E27

230

40

2700
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